
SCHOOL CALENDAR  |  FORT WORTH  

Mon, Aug 1 First Tuition Payment Due

Aug 7-11 Performance Groups & Ensemble Choreography Week

Fri, Aug 11 Class Helper Orientation

Mon, Aug 14 First day of TBTS Classes

Thu, Aug 17 Parent Meeting

Sept. 2-4 No Classes - Labor Day Holiday

Sat, Sep 16 Nutcracker Auditions

Mon, Oct 9 Spring Performance Fees Due

Oct 9-14 Parent Observation Week 

Oct 23-31 Halloween - Dress Up Week

Sat, Oct 28 Fall Showcase

Nov 13-18 Spirit Week 

Nov 20-26 No Classes - Thanksgiving Break

TBD Nutcracker Camp

Tue, Dec 19 Last Day of Classes for Fall Semester

Dec 20 - Jan 7 No Classes - Holiday Break

Jan 3-5 Winter Warm Up Classes, Level 5+

Mon, Jan 8 TBTS Classes Resume - Spring Semester

Mon, Jan 15 No Classes - Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday

Sat, Jan 27 YAGP In-Studio Dress Reheasal

Thu, Feb 1 Spring Performance Fee Balance Due

Feb 12-17 Spirit Week 

Sat, Feb 24 History Fair Projects Due-Levels 4+

Feb 26-March 2 Parent Observation Week 

Mar 11-17 No Classes - Spring Break

Mar 25-28 TBTS FW Exams: Level 4+

Mar 29-31 No Classes - Easter Holiday

Sun, Apr 14 Stars of Tomorrow Performance - Studio Training Company, Professional Training Division, FW/Dallas Ensembles

Sun, May 5 Spring Performance Portraits

Fri, May 24 Spring Performance Dress Rehearsals 

Fri, May 24 Last Day of Classes

Sat, May 25 Spring Performances at I.M. Terrell Performing Arts Center

*Calendar subject to change*
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